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Shri Vijaysinha Vada,· College, Peth Vadgaon 

Department of Chemistry 

St ude nt progression to higher education in the year 2021-2022 of 2020-21 
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RAJARAM COLLEGE, KOlHAPUR 
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i g,Member ID: ~225 Regular Ad~1-ission Fee Receipt (Confirmed Admission-202 i t - Name: SHE\-~F SOURABH BAI ASO Class : '~ i GR/PRN No,: 29 Aclm . Forni No .: ll -~ i 14/10/2021 
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Shri Prince Shivaji Maratha Boarding House's 

~ 
THE NEW COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 

PG DEPARTMENT NON GRANTABLE 

~ 1061 , 'A' Ward Shi vaji Peth , Ko lhapur-41 6 012 
Phone No. - 02312621 187 

Receipt No. : FA-2021-16 Cash Receipt 
Date : 13/10/2021 

Name : GURAV VAISHNAVI VISHWAS ID : 202102575 

Standard: M. SC. - I Paying Type : PAYING 

Sr No. Fee Types Amount (Rs) 

1 Admission Fee 10.00 

2 Tution Fee 330 

3 Library Fee 100.00 

4 Gymkhana Fee . 150.00 

5 Students Aid Fund 25.00 

6 Paper Charges 50.00 

7 Magazine Fee 100.00 

8 Laboratory Fee 7500.00 

9 I Card 50.00 

10 Eligibil ity Fee 50.00 

11 Uni. Youth Festival 165.00 

12 Pro Rata Contribution 30.00 

13 Ashwamedh Fee 30.00 

14 Emergency Fee 10.00 

15 Lead College Fee 25.00 

16 SU K Insurance 70.00 

17 Development Fund 150.00 

18 Caution Money Deposit 25.00 

19 E-Facil ity Fee 50.00 

20 NSS 10.00 

21 News Bulletin 20.00 

22 Uni. Youth Hostel 50.00 

23 Over Head Charges 1000.00 

Total 10000 

Ten Thousand Rupees Only 

111111111111111 1111111111 Ill 
Authorize~e :20.:2 10:2575 
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K.E.Society 

Smt K.R.P.Kanya Maha. Islampur (M.S.Chem.) 
v, lslnmpur. Tal. Walwa, Dist. Sangli 
lt-----------------=s_tu_d:-e-nt- c=o- p_y_-1 
i:: 
0 

RECEIPT 0000109 

-~ Received From. : 2 10351 8 
Date. 13/10/2021 

.E KSHIRSAGAR NIKITA MAHADEV ""O RollNo : 
<I'. 

Class : M.S Science As Under 

No . 
1 402001 
3 107040 
4 402002 

5 403067 
6 403072 
7 403077 
8 402021 
9 403076 

10 107009 
II 308710 
12 308715 
13 102007 
14 403041 
15 107037 
17 213008 
18 213008 
21 402011 
24 403073 
25 403073 

30 30780 
31 30780 
32 30780 

39 30780 

40 30780 
43 30780 
44 30780 
45 30780 

Note : 

Particular Rs. 

ADMISSION FEE 10 
EXTRA CARRI FEE 25 
LIBRARY FEE 300 
PRO RAT A CONTRUBUTION 25 
GYMKHAN A FEE 150 
DEVELOPMENT FUN D 150 
ASHW AMEDH FEE 30 
STUDENT INSURANCE 20 
UNI YOUTH FESTIVAL 65 
ELIGIBILITY FEE so 
SA FUND 25 
EMERGENCY f EE 10 
LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25 
IDENTITY CARD 40 
E-SRVICE FEE 50 
REGISTRATION FEE 60 
MAGAZINE FEE 100 
PAPER CHAR. 450 
LABORATORY FEE 7860 
KUSUMTAI EDU. FUND 25 
SECURITY FEE 20 
INTERNET FEE 100 
UNI.DISASTER FEE 10 
HOUSE KEEPING & SAN IT .FEE 100 
UNI.YOUTH HOSTEL 50 
CULT URAL FEE 100 
STUDENT WEL FUND 50 

,··:·~~-i~ v·· · f:e .· 
i " • 

\ 
\ ~ ASffiER·' :: _ - t° 

Fees once paid will not be refunded. This recei~ hou\d be ~/ 
produced at any time if required for verification by'thc. college 
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/' K.E.Society 

Smt K.R.P.Kanya Maha. Islampur (M.S.Chem.) 

:G lslampur, Tal . Walwa, Dist. Sangli 
~ i-----------------..,,s=-ru-d~e-nt-C:;:;-o-p_y_' 
c RECEIPT 0000109 
-~ 
_; Received From. : 2103518 
.§ KSHIRSAGAR NIKITA MAHADEV 
<( 

Class : M.S Science 

No. Particular 

Date. 13/10/2021 

Rol!No : 

As Under 

Rs. 

Total Rs. 9900 

Rs. NII E THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONLY 

By: 

Note : 

cf\ 

CA_~ 
Fees once paid wiU not be refunded. This rece~t-shoJ~ ~ . · ( 
produced at any time if required for verification ~ --

J 
/ 



Affiliated to Shivaji University, ►<:olhapur 
Kisen Shikshan SansU,;c:'s Pr, · 02~t2 - :267045 

KRANTiSINH NJ\..NA PATIL COLLECH~; 
Dist. Sangl i. 

No. I RECEIPT I Date: l;;i=) \>) -i-J=- 2- 1 

Received from-~Smt. 'A t\ v-C>--LL f1 ~ ~\"-E\. 

Class: f'/\.. f <:.._J: Roli No. _____ as under 
-- -

Sr. 
No. Particulars 

-
1. Admission Fee 

--~ 
2. fi'·ution Fae ---~ --------
3. t.,.:tfra, . Fee ------

-
4. Co;lege Examination Fee ------
5. ,~ 5oratory Fee -- ------
6. G;'mkhana Fee -------- I 

-
Omer Fee ; 7 . -------

8 . 1 -1.,agazine Fee ---- ---,--,-- -
9. TC./ Bo,·,afide i=ee 

~ 10. ! Sc. B;-1=:d !-.ag;;- Charges t--::1-surance Fi;e 
11. I Sala c! Fros;;ects / i=i:.11-r.s / &,-rergency Nidr. i 

12. I --?a\e of Identity Card l 13. I td'oratory Oepcsi t 
• i 4 . Cost of Library Books ,'---bbrary Deposit 

15. CayJ.1on Deposit / Hostei Fonns y ~ ... )-\ c..:,~1i·--, ,· 

16. ,'5tudents Aid Fund 

1 17. Sook Bank Deposit / ~elcpment Fund 
I 18. .ovai< Mahotsava 

' 19. · P.o~ta 

-------- l 

A~0~~1 
P.s. Ps. 

1 -- -~~ r --1 

'-1?.-7 

, 
_:?__~_-i 
---=- ---1 

~◄...; - I 

~ j Afilma Medh Fee 
21. ;=;r .o (__\_~ o/'1-t..,.f\.{-'7 {~ ---- 1 ~ f 
~ _;;. -~~r F&a ---- j -;• ::> ,., +-
1\..--23-. -;-, -~-,, -:-"° d- Co-'-:l-leg-_ e-=Fee _____________ -__ -__ -_, I -:...-~ f= I 
' 24. I Internet Fae ~ .S 1--.....:) k y-c ~ _______ _:-r-- - _ ,:.- 1 - -

1 25 . ,_,ollege Development Fee 

26. ').~Iv-.-':, 
. 27. ,\ I ~ 

Rs. (in words){~~ 'J1--o""-r'<i,...._.\ ~*-_ h~Z.:r ..__ _____ _.____, 
N ' ~ --,.,11e'a.'/ tJc Note · This receipt will have to be produced if any refund is ~ai/ Accouma,1t 

___.. 



Shri Sw;i1111 Viv ekanand Shikshan Sdnst!i-1 ::, 

VIVEKANAND .::OLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 

(AUTONOMOUS) i 
2130, E W ard , Tarabai Park , Kolhapur Mahr1rashtra I 

416003 ! 
---------- - -------------- - - --- - ·---- ·--! 

FEE RECEIPT i 
1--------- ---------------·-·--- ------·-•--"--1 

Receipt No :PG-Online-225 

Student Name:ZIRANGE PRIYANKA 

BHAIRAVANATH 

Stream Name :M.Sc.(Chemistry) 

Fee Structure Name :EBC 

Recei pt Date · 13-10-2021 

Academic Year : 2021 -2022 

Standa rdN ame ::M.SC.(CHEM.) 

SEM 1 

General Registration No .:2953348 

Sr.No . Fee Head Name Paid Amount 

1 REG ISTRATION FEE 100.00 

2 ADM ISSION FEE 10.00 

3 LIBRARY FEE 100.00 

4 GYMKHANA FEE 150.00 

5 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00 

6 COLLEGE DAY 100.00 

7 COLLEGE EXAM FEE 50.00 

8 VIVEK PERIODICALS 10.00 

9 IDENTITY CARD FEE 35.00 

10 ELIGIBILITY FEE 150.00 

11 UN IVERSITY PRO RATA 25.00 

12 ASHWAMEDH NIDH I 30.00 

13 APATKALIN NIDHI 20.00 

14 E SUVIDHA FEE 50.00 

15 DEVELOPMENT FUND 150.00 

16 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25.00 

17 UN IVERSITY YOUTH FESTIVAL 65.00 

18 SELF FINANCE UNIT 10.00 

19 STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 50.00 

20 STUDENT AID FUND 25.00 

21 LIBRARY DEPOSIT 200.00 

22 LABORATORY DEPOSIT 700.00 

23 YOUTH HOSTEL 50.00 

24 LABO RA TORY FEE 2795.00 

Total Amount : 5000 .00 

_J 
! 
I 

I 

I 
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K.E.Soc1ety 

Smt K.R.P.Kanya Maha. Islampur (M.S.Cbem.) 

lslampur, Tai. Wa!l,a, Dist. Sangli 

RECEIPT 0000098 
Student Copy 

Received From.: 2101139 Date. 11/10/2021 

KUMBHAR V AISHNA VJ AS HOK RollNo : 

Class: M.S Science As Under 

No. Particular Rs. 
I 402001 ADMISSION FEE 10 
3 107040 EXTRA CARRI FEE 25 
4 402002 LIBRARY FEE 300 
5 403067 PRO RATA CONTRUBUTION 25 
6 403072 GYMKHANA FEE 150 
7 403077 DEVELOPMENT FUND 150 
8 402021 ASHW AMEDH FEE 30 
9 403076 STUDENT INSURANCE 20 

10 I 07009 UNI YOUTH FESTIVAL 65 
II 308710 ELIGIBILITY FEE so 
12 308715 SA FUND 25 
13 102007 EMERGENCY FEE 10 
14 403041 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25 
15 I 0703 7 IDENTITY CARD 40 
17 213008 E-SRVICE FEE so 
18 213008 REGISTRATION FEE 60 
21 402011 MAGAZINE fEt:: 100 
24 403073 PAPER CHAR. 450 
25 403073 LABORATORY FEE 8000 
30 30780 KUSUMTAI EDU. FUND 25 
31 30780 SECURITY FEE 20 
32 30780 INTERNET FEE 100 
39 30780 UNI.DISASTER FEE 10 
40 30780 HOUSE KEEPING & SANIT.FEE 100 
43 30780 UNI.YOUTH HOSTEL so 
44 30780 CULTURAL FEE 100 
45 30780 STUDENT WEL FUND so 

(/ 
CAS_l_~-~ 

Note : 
. ... 

Fees once paid will not be refunded. This rec,.ipt s~ould-1\e ..,_-
produced :tt any time if required for verification by 'th"e'sQilege 
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K.E.Society 

Smt K.R.P.Kanya Maha. Islampur (M.S.Chem.) 

"' lslampur. Tul. Walwa, Dist. Sangli 
a.>1-------------------,--~----1 
~ RECEIPT 0000098 Sludent Copy 
0 

'Bj Received From.: 2101 139 
Date. 11/10/2021 

RollNo: ~ KUMBHAR V AISHNA VI ASHOK 
<( 

Class : M.S Science As Under 

No. Particu lar Rs . 

Total Rs. 10040 

Rs. TE THOUSAND FORTY ONLY 

By: C 

Note: 

('·· 

-~-­f-:/ 
~ 1 
{I' \ 

Fees once paid will not be refunded. This ~"'-~ 
produced at any time if required for verifica by . . e 

1 
/' 



, shribss2002@gmail.com 1 ~l'J1,· sl·1 reebl1a1 · ra vna-thsh1 · kshans., mu hkoroch ii ch www,shrihss,ac ,in ~ 865777377'1 ~ ~ .,. 

REF NO /I ) 6 {, ) ') ( / I 

To, 

The Princi rc.1 l, 

Shri Vijaysinh yadav Malwvidyala). 
Peth vadgaon . 

DATE / (, I I (, I '/ I ) I 

Subject - About Leaving Certificate/ Transfer certificate 

Respected_ Sir, 

Komal Maruti Patil was study ing in Bsc-3rd academic Year 2020-

2 1 in your coll ege. Now We Want her Transfer Certifi cates for her 
Admiss ion process. 

So please handover the Transfer Certificate our College. 
Thank ing You. 

) 
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SHIVAJ I U:-; , , ( , KOLHAPUR 

Receipt No. 27573 Department Applied Chernisiry 

Receipt Date : 25/10/2021 

Received From : JAGTAP SWAPNALI SHIVAJI 

Deposit In Ale : Ale - 1 UCO Bank Sh1vaj1 University 

Mode of Inst. : By Cash 

Drawee Bank : VIDYANAGAR 

Examination : M.SC I APPLIEC Month & Year : March 2021 

Sr. No. Particular Budget 

Adrn1ss1on Fee A63.R.1 

2 Re91strat1on Fee A.63 R.1 

3 Laboratory Fee A 63 R.1 

4 Tution Fee A 63.R 1 

5 Gymkhana Fee A 41 R.2 

6 Ashwarnedh Fee A 41 R.5 

7 Library Fee A 46 R.1 

8 Youth Festival A.48 .R.2 

9 SAF A.1 R.12 

10 Library Deposit E 2 R.1 

11 Lab. Deposit E 2 R.2 

12 V1kas ~Jidhi A.1.R.22 

13 Internet Fee A.56.R 4 

14 Medical Fee A 45 R 2 

15 Alurnini Fees E.6 R.63 

16 E Facility Fee E.4.R.11 

17 Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit E 4.R.88 

18 C.LM.C.Fee A.46.R.1 

19 F.N.D. E.3 R.13.1 

20 YOUTH HOSTEL E.4 .R. 110 

21 Students Accident/Medical E.4.R115 

22 RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, E 3.R.49 

Total (Rs.) 

Rupees TEN THOUSAND ONLY 

Amount 

2000 

100.00 

7.500.00 

616.00 

80 00 

24.00 

100.00 

65.00 

25.00 

200.00 

500 00 

100.0Q 

300 .00 

100.00 

50.00 

50.00 

10.00 

30.00 

10.00 

50.00 

20.00 

50.00 

10,000.00 

ssll 
Depositor Copy Authorised Signatory 

MOB NO. 9527867012 

Note: The Receipt is subject to the reaUsation of Cheque 

J 
1 
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g LATTHE EDUCATION SOCIETY, SANGLI Student Copy 

-g ~ SMT. KASTURBAI WALCHAND COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, SANGLI 

i ~ Timber Area Academic Year 2021-22 
.;: _______________________________________ _ 

J ~ Member ID: 2764 
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Regular Admission Fee Receipt (Confirmed Admission-2021 -2022) Section: PG. 

Name: NALAVADE PRAJAKTA VILAS Class: MSC.I ORG.CHEM 

GR/PRN No.: 493 Online Reg. ID: 210014421 2 Division Type: NON-GRANT 

Date: 08/11/2021 Adm. Form No.: 1,414,066 Roll No.: 20 

Receipt No.: 510 Trans.No: Divis ion : A 

Bank Details: No.: Fee Category: PAYING 

Admission Fee 10 Gymkhana Fee 150 S. A Fund 25 Conference/Semi 200 

Ashwamedh Sport 30 Identity Card 30 Self Finance Un 0 * * * 0 

Association Fee 0 Library Borrow 10 Test & Terminal 0 • * * 0 

Bonafide 20 Insurance 50 Tution Fee 0 * * * 0 

Calamity Fund 10 Internet Caffee 300 Youth Festival 65 0 

Cultural Fee 100 Laboratory 0epo 500 S U Youth Host 50 0 

Development Fun 150 Laboratory Fee 2555 Registration Fe 50 0 

E-S.U. Facility 50 Lead College Fe 25 S U Laib Fee 0 0 

Eligiblity Fee 75 Library Deposit 200 Student Acciden 20 0 

Other Uni Eligb 0 Library Fee 100 Paper Charges 100 0 

Environmental S 0 Magazine Fee 100 IT IN SPIRE 0 0 

Extra Curricula 0 Prorata Fee 25 Placement bro 0 0 

Fee In Words: Rupees Five Thousand Only Paid Fee 5000 

Total Pending Fee Till Date (Including All Academic Years) : 23920 

Seal & Sian. 

For Cashier :!J 
SMT. KASTURBAI WALCHAND COLLEGE OF-A'RTS AND SCIENCE SANGLI 

t 



K.ESociety 

Srnt K.R.P.Kanya Maha. Islampur (M.S.Chem.) 

"'I lslampur. Tai. Walwa. Dist. Sangli 

~--------------------~ 
~ RECEIPT 0000177 

5tudent Copy 

0 

.\a Received From.: 2103547 

_g CHAVANPRATIKSHA BABAN 

<e: 
Class : M.S Sc ience 

No. Particular 

1 402001 ADJ'v11SSION FEE 

3 107040 EXTRA CARRI FEE 

-I 402002 LlBRARY FEE 

Date . 09/11/2021 

RollNo : 

As Under 

Rs. 

10 
25 

300 

5 403067 PRO RATA CONTRUBUTION 25 

6 403072 GYMKHANA FEE 150 

- 403077 DEVELOPMENT FUND 150 

8 -1 0:1021 ASHWAMFDH FH. 10 

'-I -103076 STUDENT INSURANCF 20 

IU \07009 UNI YOUTH FESH\/ AL l1) 

II 3087 I 0 ELIC,!811.1 fY Fff :U 

12 308715 SA FUND 
:?.5 

l3 I 02007 EMERGENCY FEE 10 

14 403(141 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 25 

l ' 107037 ID ENTITY CA RD -rn 
I' 213008 E-SRV ICE H:E 50 

I~ 213008 REG ISTRATION FEE 60 

21 40201 l MAGAZINE FEE 100 

24 403073 PAPER CHAR. . .\50 

25 403073 LABOR.A TORY FEE 7S60 

30 30780 KUSUMTA I EDU. FUND 
7, -

31 30780 SECURITY FEE 2U 

--, .,_ 30780 INTERNET FEE 100 

39 30780 UNI.DISASTER FEE 10 

40 30780 HOUSE KEEPING & SAN!T.FEE 100 

43 30780 UNI.YOUTH HOSTEL 50 

44 30780 CULTURAL FEE 100 

45 30780 STUDENT WEL FUND 50 

I 

I 

-------"'.':--1.i"- ~ t:0, 

1)//·:::·.~-/··_:' .,_ 

Note · 

Sac- · · EJ -::--~ ~ . 

Fees once paid will not be refunded. This rec '\st1Q11ld e 

produced at any lime if required fo r verification .:· tbe.,:;;:-Q.lle 
--...;,.;..--

I 
" 



/ 

"' I· "snc,~11 

Smt K.R.P.Kanya Maha. lslampur (i\1.S.t ' lic111. 1 

"' lslani pu1 . ral Wah~a. 1)1,1. Sangi, 
t~----------------:-:----:c-----:-:-
C 
0 

RECEIPT 00001 77 
Studcnl Cor) 

-~ Received From. : 21 03547 
Date. 09/1 J/2021 

Ro\lNo · .; CHAVAN PRATIKSHA BABAN 
< 

Class: 1\1 .S '>c 1c11cc 
, lJ 11 tlc1 

?\o. P:micular 

fo tal R~. 991HI 

Rs. ~I. T THOUSAND NINE HUNDRFD 1 

1 

II \ 

B, C 

Note 

( 
CA~IER,, 

Fees once paid will not be refunded This rd:c1pt should \,.:_~ • 
produced at an\ time if required for , en ti cation bf the. \')Jlk{r 



B tt .1 t .,1, Vici •; .11.i , , t trl' i. 

Or. Pata ng r.10 Knda rn M ,, h<1v 1d t1y .:.ilay n ,S .rn 9 l1 
S an 9 f1w,1d1A 1fl <l 1t, ,Pq -, 1 8 0 :-. :-J u 7-~ S;11 , 1.Jl1, 

l !:! l No .. 2s:1522<Jt 0fl : 
"NA/\ C R o;1c rt:! cl1 tcd . 8+ + G r<1 d ,:i " 

FEE RECEI PT 

l'v'lSC-/\ OMI SSi 1]f,J FE: 

Receipt No : .A. . rvHJ IJOs?:l Date I iJ-10-2[1./ l 

Student Name . Lu ld-,;wde ./.\sl0 1,0s l, /•_ilur l1dha r 

Stream· .Ser Sla nclard r\11 St. l /\r ;ily!,c.-!· 

Fee Str ucturn N~me . Pay nr:J Chcrrn':> I··,. 

I Sr No Fee Name 

I 
l 
J 

I 

I 

1: 

I .2 

lA 

':-;11 ;( : ... ' ! •\•·_1 ~ c_ :- _ 

.!'..,:, I I , : ' • · I. 

F t-J [I 

l o ta! Amou nt Received: 

Ru pees Fifteen Thousand Only 

Pend in g Amount. 1 /3::,J 

Note : 11 I 1.-I I '__i t: ( ,_: t 1_ I 1( ... 

,. __ ;u r \ 11 · 11 ,- ,=:· 

Amou n t 
(Rs) 

t, 

' I I 

I ,, ,, 

I ' 

\ , 'I I 

15000.00 



~~ fu&l'llHW,IT~, ~- ~ -~- ~-/H\!1~0/'it. 

~ij~~~'1 $6~~ efiRq;e $Reli(e~ 
~ qsT[Tq/~. ftf . ~ - m.-;i. 1199112080 

R : , / ~ \ / ~ o -:_ 1 -cmrnt -;r · 

;rfq : ~ r1 , c.TT i:a ?~ 201 ~ 
~ - o-m,i~ . 

• 31,-;:i, ~ . ·- -iflrr 'Qil' 

~q;f 5"00 () i r----

5 s 
rs= oa c:ri- ~ 

ITT: ~ "lfit ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ -

~ St~ WP~ 



.,,..,. .. 

-

Y& 

l
~~-;'i t .1 V ~· /\ I 1 I 

\\ 1 \ l IZ I l l ' I I l I I I . ~tr~ c-0-1 <1.h!I( :II J/ l I N I \' I IZ \ I I \' 
~ Il l 1' 11 ' 1 ..,,__~_ 

Fees Receipt 
- -

Receipt No. I SOE& T /MCA-250 

I -- -
PRN No. I Academic 

-

- -
Name of Student: Mustkim Munir Patwekar --
School Name: School of Engineering & Technology --
Course Name: MCA 

Date 116/11/2021 
Year 2021-22 

--

- -

Sr. No. Particulars 
--- --~ 

1 Application Form Fee 
2 App licab le Tuition Fees per Year 

- ' 

Total Fees 

Fees Deposited 

Fees Pending 

Fees Paid th rough Cash 

Transact ion ID/DD No. -

--

- -

-

-

--

Amount 
500/-

40000/ -
- ---- - --

40500/-

5500/-

35000/-

Auttforised Signature 



• 

•' ' , ,. ~ 

=-~ - ·:: ~: .-~.,r~,5., 

Sh ri Bc1 l,1s·,h,;!b Mane ::h ikslwn Prasan1k I\L-111dal's 

ASHOKR.,'.\..O .MAN:C (, R OliP O F INSTITl1TIONS 

FACULTY OF MBA 

Vathar Tarf Vadgaon, Tal.H atkanangle, DistKolhapur 416112 

Ph.(0230) 2407740 Website :ww\v .amgoi.org 

Receipt (Student Copy) 

Reg. No. : 77'2 Roll No : 49 Receipt No. : MUOI I l 

Name : DONGARE VIVEK VIJA Y 

Gender : Ma le 
Class : M13A - rJRST YEAR 

Paying C:itagory : Paying 

Sr. No. Fee Name 

I ELIGIB ILITY FEE 

2 LEAD COLLEGE FEE 

3 E-FACILITY FEE 

4 STUDENT INSURANCE FEC 

5 ASIIWJ\MEDII FEE 

6 PRO-RJ\TA FEE 

7 DIV- PRO-RA TA 

8 YOUTH FESTIVAL FEE 

9 NSS FEE 

10 APTKALIN FEE 

11 REGISTRATION FEE 

12 EXAM FEE. -
13 STUDENT WELFJ\IRE FUND 

14 YOUTH HOSTEL fEE 

Received By Cash 

Date: 2) / 12/202 1 

Year : 202 1-2022 

Amount (Rs.) 
100.00 

50.00 

50.00 
20.00 

24 .00 

25 .00 

5.00 

65.00 
10.00 

10.00 

60.00 

1,350.00 

50.00 

50.00 

Hs In \\'orus: ONE THOUSAND EIG I IT HUNDRED Tot
1
nl-:'.- ---~G~~ ,869.00 

SJXTY-NJNE ONLY [· C rou .', 
•:-:/ ~~°b 

1 
- /J Or'\_ 

Note : Receipt subject to realisation of Demand Draf,t:".· '::rr,~ ~ .,·~~ 
Fees once paid wi ll not be refunded. ! "2,· T•I Hil!k -:;:_; 

· f'. -~ " ~-~11gale ~ -
'.' <:. D+:ri . P.r:ihJpur g / 

. \ *1- t-./C · S;;•ct!on ; / 
\ • ) 

Student S1 g~a.~~~~..cae '<;;~&~$'ea! 



SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

Bank Receipt 

Receipt No. 

Receipt Date 

: 50721 Department DEPARTMENT OF 

: 24/12/2021 COMMERCE & 
MANAGEMENT 

Received From : GAVADE PRASHANT ARJUN 

Deposit In Ale : Ale - 1 UCO Bank Shivaji University 
Mode of Inst. : BD BY DEPOSIT 

Deposit Rec.No .: -- Deposit Date: 24/12/20-21 

Drawee Bank : VIDYANAGAR 

Examination :MBA Month & Year 

Sr. No. Particular Budget 

1 Gymkhana Fee A.41.R .2 

2 Ashwamedh Fee A.41 .R.5 

3 Library Fee A.46.R.1 

4 Youth Festival A.48 .R.2 

5 S.A.F. A.1.R.12 

6 Library Depos it E.2.R.1 

Vikas Nldhl A. 1.R.22 

8 Internet Fee A.56 R.4 

9 Medical Fee A.45.R.2 

10 Alumlnl Fees E.6.R.57 

11 Tullon Fee A.57.R.5 

12 Admission Fee A.57.R.5 

13 Registration Fee A.57.R.5 

14 E Facility Fee E.4 .R. 11 

15 Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit E.4.R.88 

16 C.L.M.C.Fee A.46.R. 1 

17 F.N.D. E.3.R .13.1 
18 YOUTH HOSTEL E.4 .R. 110 

19 Students Accident/Medical E.4.R.115 

20 RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, E.3.R.49 

Total (Rs.) 

: March 2021 

Amount · 

80.00 : 

24.00 : 

100.00 : 

65.00 : 

25.00 : 

200.00 : 

100.00 : 

300.00 ; 

100.00 : 

50.00 ; 

52,000. 00 : 

20.00 ; 

100.00 

50.00 ; 

10.00 : 

30.00 : 

10.00 

50.00 : 

20.00 : 

50.00 

53,384.00 . 

Rupees FIFTY THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
E!GHTY FOUR ONLY ~ 

NARVEKARGB · 

Depositor Copy 

MOB.NO. 9234964250 

Authorised Signatory 

Note : The Receipt Is subject to the realisation of Cheque 

t 
"' 

• 



l 

• 

i 

\ I ' I : I) tlf 1/ • 

I I ,I' 'II I, I l ,11 

; ' I I I 11! j1tl' t 11'1' " 11 ' I \ ,h ( I ,, .. :,1 I l{,t /lit 111 

t 1( 1 1 11, 11 1,il, ! ••· t • , l I r f, , 11 11,1•,!1!/ 1 l 11 l I. 

• l<l'•Pt1'\St1H1t·1, t CL1I•v- 1 1,1, , 

•.,•t v1p t I've, IN1)0, I .'1 • ' ' 3 ;!:J 1 

Komal Bh1marao Mane 
LidSt, MH/\ ~~, M I IAoill\lSSll\11 '( l "' ; (1 'I\ I I'; I ( I ii --- - . - --- -- -

S No. P a1llcuk11 s - -- --- ---- -
1 Tuition Fee -- ·--
2 Develop111en t Fee -· ----· 
3 Student Reqistratio11 kit 

4 Youth Fes tiva l 

5 Aotakalin -
6 e-Shulka 

7 Ashwamedh 

8 Pro Rata 

9 Lead Colleoe 

10 Zonal Pro-rata 

11 Insurance 

12 University Eliqibi lltv Fee 

- - -
Amt . In words: Rupees Two Thousa nd Only 

- . 

\' I ' 11 ~ 11 I,' ( I • : I I 

1 ,,.1 rn p1 r 1,.t1 

- ---
-

- -

-

-

Tota l Amount 

--

-

~ 

I. I , I 

f :r .,, l 1 11 

(1 // l .'1/( I/ I 

MP. :> I Hll!,l\' , 

,'t)) I ; o;.,;, 
4 -------- - -4 - - --

_Amount (R~.)_ 

-· --
__ _J_,3'.l_LQQ 

250.00 --- - -

55.00 

10.00 

50.00 

24 .00 

25.00 

100.00 

5.00 

50.00 

100.00 

2,000.00 

Paid by: NEFT No . :134145030042 Date: 07/1 2/2021 Bank Name: UBI NEFT Rs .2,000.00 UTR No: UTR Date: 07/1 2/2021 

Total Fees Applicable (F RA): Rs. 71,669.00 Total Fees Received (Including Sponsorship) Rs.: 2,000.00 
Sponsorship/Scholarship Receivable Rs. : 64 ,137.00 Sponsorship/Scholarship Rece ived : Rs . : 0.00 
Student Fees Receivable : Rs. 5,532 .00 Tota l Fees Pa id by Student: Rs.2,000.00 

Remark: Paid by: Koma! Mane MBA (2021 - 2023)Next Insta llment ( INV NO: INVC-2021 -54396) 

Accounted by: Manorama Wavare 

Note : 
Student's Signature 

@u_r;o-~~ 
Accoun~ture 

✓ ,, 

!~. (: . 

. <'°\C' 
~. -¥- / --·--



I 

GARTI OFFICIAL Yesterday 
~ 

~ · to me v 

Nashik. · 
28/10/2021 

• • • 

Received ViJ ith thanks from Mr.Mohite Sushant SuniJ 
the surn of Rs.50,00C/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand 
Only) towards part payment of Admission Fees for 
M.Sc.! (WBAT) for the Academic Year 2021-22. 

• Thanks & Regards 

• 

...:. 
/ -
~ i-k: ~~ ~ ,,,.,,.-~ 

Regards, 

ProfM~j~-A~ S lf! en 1 ~tresh Bachhao 
Gargi Agriculture Research & 
Training Institute 
Gargi Junior College 

L '-1 ·:;r~ ,· 'I 1 ·\ ( r,~ f'"'\ . -d r.)- f, f --: 1· ,( 

- : - -J '--' • ._/ V ~ ' ...,_ I , ~, - . .. ... 

r ) ~ t i ~ g a r , Tr i n LI ~ i ~ l . ( ~- 1• k 
., ( t . : 
CL: . 



• 

• 

GOGATE-JOGALE KAR COLLEGE (POST 
GRADUATE) 
Student Uld : 2021 PG0369 

Form No. 210641 Receipt No. PA00 703 
Student Name: Mr. PHALAKE SHIVRAJ SHAHAJ I 

Date: 07-10-2021 

Payment By CASH S1A - MSC I -ANA CHEM. Roll No · 27 

RECEIVErl FOLLOWING 
AMOUNT 

1 TUITION FEES 

15000 

Total Rs .Fifteen Thousand Only 

15000 

. IC NATURE Note: Please preserve this 1ece1µr u,e tu //y ana produce wr11 le m~kl~~ ti n,
111

.::,a . i1c

111

~

21
c,,vn 



AnE)kant Educc1lio11 Sucietys STUD[I 11 COl'Y 

Jaysin~rJUr College Ja:tsingpur, Sr. College 

FEE RECEIPT ·" 

Receipt No : e,1 ,\ \sc - Organic Receipt Date :20-11-2021 

Name : Patil I '1otik Datlatray Paying Reg.No: 13345 

Class : Scic11cc M.Sc. I (Org) Roll No::W Adm. Year:2021-2022 
-

-
1 fotion Fee 10240.00 

2 [ . Fee 50.00 

3 Self Finance Unit 20 .00 

4 Gimkhana Fee 150.00 

5 Libra1y + I Cnrd 45 .00 

6 Aplkal in Nidhi 10.00 

7 Lab Deposli 500 .00 

0 Youth Hostel 50 .00 

9 lnsurence 50.00 

10 Registration Fee 100.00 

11 Library Deposi te 200.00 
I 

12 Eligibility 50.00 

13 Mngazine Fee 100.00 

14 Pro-Rate 30.00 

15 La1Jorato1y I:ee 7500.00 

16 Alumni Assa. Fee 50.00 

'17 You th Fesl.i, , ii 65 .00 

'18 Medica l Help Sct1 eme 20 .00 

H l Cultural Ac\i v,ty 100.00 

20 Lead College Fee 25.00 

21 CUv1 30 .00 

22 C.D.F . 150.00 

23 Library Feu 100.00 

24 Admission Fee 10.00 

25 Medica l Fee 100.00 
' 

26 internet Fee 200 .00 

27 S.!.>.. . Found .... 25 .00 

28 Ashwamegha 30.00 

nA. 20000 .00. 

-~/ \ 

I 



0 

0 

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

Bank Receipt 

Receipt No. 

Receipt Date 

: 32108 Department Applied Chemistry 

: 09/11/202 1 

Received From : DALAVI SAYOG SARJERAO 

Deposit In Ale : Ale - 1 UCO Bank Sh ivaj i University 

Mode of Inst. : By Cash 

Drawee Bank : VIDYANAGAR 

Examination : MSC I APPLIED Month & Year : March 2021 

Sr. No. Particular Budget 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Admission Fee 

Registration Fee 

laboratory Fee 

Tution Fee 

Gymkhana Fee 

Ashwamedh Fee 

Library Fee 

Youth Festival 

S.A.F. 

Library Deposit 

Lab. Deposit 

Vikas Nldhl 

Internet Fee 

Medical Fee 

Alumlnl Fees 

E Facility Fee 

Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit 

C.L.M .C.Fee 

F.N.D. 

YOUTH HOSTEL 

Students AccidenVMedical 

A.63.R .1 

A.63.R.1 

A.63.R.1 

A.63.R.1 

A.41.R.2 

A.41 .R.5 

A.46.R.1 

A.48.R.2 

A.1 .R.12 

E.2.R.1 

E.2.R.2 

A.1.R:22 

A.56.R.4 

A.45.R.2 

E.6.R.63 

E.4 .R.11 

E.4.R.88 

A.46.R.1 

E.3.R.13.1 

E.4.R.110 

E.4.R.115 

RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, E.3.R.49 

Total (Rs.) 

Rupees TEN THOUSAND ONLY 

Amount ; 

20.00 

100.00 

7,500.00 

616.00 

80.00 

24.00 

100.00 

65.00 

25.00 

200.00 

500.00 

100.00 

300.00 

100.00 

50.00 

50.00 

10.00 

30.00 

10.00 

50.00 

20.00 

50.00 

10,000.00 

Depositor Copy 

MOB.NO. 9307692575 

Authorised Signatory 

Note : The Receipt Is subject to the real/sation of Cheque 

' 
I 

! 



D. Y. Patil Agriculture and Technical University 
School of Engineering and Technology 

OY P AT 
Wathar Warananagar Road 

Talsando NIV 

Fee Receipt(Student Copy Original) 

Year Of Receipt First Year 
Receipt No. 2022-2023/407 Receipt Date 17/08/2022 
Student Name Suraj Tanaji Patii Enrollment/UID/Reg. No. 
Class MCA Semester I [Institute Level] (Open) AcAdemic Year 2022 -2023 

No. Particulars Amount (Rs.) 
Development Fee 
2 Tuition Fee 4,400.00 

600.09 
5,000.00 Total Amount 

Ant. in words: Rupees Five Thousand Only 
Paid by: NEFT No. :222973465397 Date: 17/08/2022 Bank Name: NA NEFT Rs.5,000.00 
Total Fees Applicable : Rs. 44,00o.00 

Student Fees Receivable: Rs.39,000.00 
Total Fees Paid by Student: Rs.6,000.00 

Remark Suraj Patil MCA (2022- 2024 )Noxt Installment 
Accounted by: Shrutika Vharambale 



DY PATIL 
AGRICULTURE 

TECHNICAL 
UNIVERSITY 

TALSANDE Student Copy 

Fees Receipt 
Receipt No. SOE&T/MCA-14 15 Date 13/09/2022 

Academic Year 2022-23 PRN No. 

Name of Student: Rumanna Mohiddin Pathan 
School of Engineering & Technology School Name: 

Course Name: MCA 

Sr. No. Particulars Amount 

Application Form Fee 
Applicable Tuition Fees per Year 

1000/-
64000/-
65000/ 
10000/-
55000/ 

1 

2 

Total Fees 

Total Paid 
Fees Pending 

Fees Paid through Cash 
Transaction ID/DD No. 

Provisional Admission Autroriséd Signature 



DYPATIL 

Student Copy 
Fees Receipt 

Date 12/09/2022 

Academic Year 2022 23 

Receipt No. SOE &T/MCA 02 
PRN No 

Name of Student: Shruti Ankush Koli 
School Name: School of Engineering& Technology 
Course Name: MCA 

Sr. No. Particulars Amount 

1000/ 
64000/ 
65000/ 
10000/ 
55000/ 

Application Form Fee 
Applicable Tuition Fees per Year 

Total Fees 

Total Paid 

Fees Pending 

AT 

Fees Paid through Cash 
Transaction ID/DD No. 

Authertsed Signature ANI Provisional Admission 



D.Y. Patil Agriculture and Technical University 
School of Engineering and Tecthnology 

Wathar Warananagar Road 
DY PATIL 

Talsande 
Fee Receipt( Student Copy Original) 

First Year Year Of Recelpt 

22/08/2022 Receipt Date 
Receipt No IN/2022 2023/736 

Enrollment/UIO/Reg. No. 
Stucent Name Utkarsha Popat Pati 

2022 20723 Academic Year 
Class MCA Semester I [Institute Level] jOpenj 

Amount (Rs.) Particulars 

4,400.00 
e00.00 

5,000.00 

S No. 

Developnment Fee 
21Tuition Fee 

Total Amount 
Amt. in words: Rupees Five Thousand Only 
Paid by: Cash Rs.5,000.00 

Totsl Fees Applicable Rs. 44,000.00 

Total Fees Paid by Student: Rs.5,000.00 

NICA PATI 

Student Fees Receivable: Rs.39.000.00 

Remark: Utkarsha Patil MCA (2022 2024)Next Installment 
Accounted by : Shrutika Vharambale 

TALS 



ierel D. Y. Patil Agriculture and Technical University 
School of Engineering and Technology 

Wathar Warananagar Road 
o Y PA 

IiC 

Talsande 
.. 

Fee Receipt(Student Copy Original) 

Year Of Receipt First Year Receipt No. :IN/2022-2023/668 Receipt Date 13/08/2022 
Student Name Vaibhavi Baban Koli Enrlment/UID/Reg. No. 
Class MCA Semester I [institute Level] {Open) Academic Year 2022-2023 

SNo. Particulars Amount (Rs.) 
4,400.00 

600.00 
5,000.00 

1 Development Fee 
2 Tuition Fee 

Total Amount 
Amt. in words: Rupees Five Thousand Only 
Paid by: Cash Rs.5,000.00 

Total Fees Applicable: Rs. 44,000.00 
Student Fees Receivable: Rs.39,000.00 

Total Fees Paid by Student: Rs.5,000.00 
Remark: Vaibhavi Koli MCA (2022-2024)Next Installment 
Accounted by: Shrutika Vharambale 

( 



D. Y. Patil Agriculture and Technical University 
School of Engineering and Technology 

Wathar Warananagar Road 
Talsande 

Fee Receipt(Student Copy Original) 

Year Of Recelpt First Year 

Receipt No. IN/2022-2023/667 Receipt Date 13/08/2022 

Student Name Priyadarshani Virsen Shinde EnrollmenUUID/Reg. No. 

Class MCA Semester I [institute Level] |Open) Academic Year 2022-2023 

S No. Particulars Amount (Rs.) 
1 Development Fee 
2 Tuition Fee 

4.400.00 
600.00 

Total Amount 5,000.00 

Amt. in words: Rupees Five Thousand Only 

Paid by: Cash Rs.5,000.00 

Total Fees Applicable: Rs. 44,000.00 

Student Fees Receivable: Rs.39.000.00 Total Fees Paid by Student: Rs.6,000.00 

Remark: Priyadarshanii Shinde MCA (2022 -2024 )Next Installment 

Accounted by : Shrutika Vharambale 



SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR 

Receipt Date: 24-08-2022 

64774 Receipt No. 

POL SONAL HAR!HAR Received From 
UPI Mode of instrument 
AX1301331aeb1e64e368c83abbc2e23a885 

UTR. No0. 
Amount (Rs.) 

Budget 
Sr. No. Particulars 

A. 18 R.1 
A 18.R.1 dmiss13 ee 

A 18R.1 Registietion Fee 

Fee A 18 R.1 aboairy 

A 41 R2 Tution2e 

A 41R5 ynktra Fee 

Fee A46 R.1 Ash edn 

A48.R.2 Library ee 

5 
A.1.R 12 Youthestval 

500 
E.2R.1 SA 

500 E.2.R.2 10 Library eposit 

150 A 1.R.22 1 ab. epOsit 

E.3.R.13.1 as 'h 

A.18 R.1 
E.3.R.49 

RECE PT OR STUDENT, PARENTS. TEACHER AND 

Diiit. TRATIVE STAFF WELFARE FUND 5 
A.56.R 4 
A.45 R.2 

A.1.R.37 iMedical Fe 
Placemen Fee 

Alumin ees 

0 E.6R.18 8 

E 4R.11 
E4R 88 

19 

20 E Faciit. Fee 

A.46.R.1 2 
NSS Sel FinanCe Unit 

ees 

50 A.1 R.33 22 CL C Fee 

50 E 4R.110p 23 

E 4.R.115 YOUTRHOS EL 
24 A.41.R.1 Students ACCident/ledical Help Fund fee 

E3 R 49 25 Sports Contribution Pro-Rata Contribution 

25 A 2 R 27 27 Recept 1or student. parents. teacher & admn Staff welfare fund 

100 A48 R.9 28 Jubilee fund 

50 A.1 R.41 29 1agez2 e 

100 Ident, ard A 48. R.8 30 

31 Cultur: e 

834 Total (Rs.): 

RUPEES ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR ONLY 

Receipt For 

Computer ganerated receipt, Signature not required 



SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR 

Receipt Date: 30-08-2022 

65622 aceipt No 

DEVADIGA SAMEEKSHA SANJEEVA Received From 

UP 
AXlfa924e23h eeo4500a80d3e104d95bed9 

Mode of Instrument 

Amount (Rs.) 
UTR. No. 

Budget 
20 

A18 R.1 
A 18 R.1 

100 

Sr. No. Particulars 

150 
Admis siO Pee 

A 41 R 2 
30 

Registratron Fee 

A 41 R5 
500 

Gyma1a ee 

A 46 R.1 
4750 

Ashva ee 

A. 18 R.1 

A. 48.R.2 
1 1R1 12 

25 
Laboruy ret 

500 
Youth F stival 

E 2R.1 
E 2R2 

18 R1 

500 
SAF 

1000 
LitDra CSt 

150 
Lab , DS 

A.1R 22 
10 

!utiot 

E.3.R. 131 

50 
Vikas 

E.3 R 49 

300 RECE FT FOR STUDENT PARENTS. TEACHR AND 

ADMIISTRATIVE STAFF V.ELFARE FUND 

ND 13 

A 55 R4 

00 A 45.R 2 

A 1R37 
Interneie 

t.editai e 
E6R 18 

50 
Placem:nt ee 

ER11 Alumin es 
E3R24 E act, e 

A.18 R.1 
10 

E4R.88 
30 

I1S 

Tutor.a 

A 46.R.1 
50 

Fees to SS Seli Finance Unit 

A.1R.33 

50 
LICee 

E4R.110 
25 

Eligibillt ee 

YOUTH HOSTEL 
24 

E 4R 115 

500 25 
A 46 R 1 

500 
Student5 

CCidentedical Help Fund fee 

E.2R.1 
20 

24 2 Library 

A.41R 1 

100 
Drary ©sit 

E 3R 49 

25 
ports 10ution 0ata Contribution 

2R.27 

100 
Rece stude: t. 2aiu s teacher &adnnaiv.eltare fund 

A 48 R9 

A1R41 
100 

A48 R 8 

9914 Total (Rs.) 

RUPEES NINE T:HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FOURTEEN ONLY 

Receipt For 

Computer generated receipt, Signature not required 



SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR 

30-08-2022 Receipt Date: 

65731 
Receipt No. 

:PATIL TRUPTI VILAS 
Received From 

UPI Mode of Instrument 
AXI384363387aad4621a9416ce33d5038h0 

Amount (Rs.) 
UTR. No. Budget 

20 

A. 18.R.1 

A 18 R.1 

A 41.R.2 
A 41 R.5 

A 46. R.1 

A. 18. R.1 

Sr. No. Particulars 00 
50 Admission Fee 

30 Registration Fee 

509 Gymkhana Fee 

4750 Ashwamedh Fee 

70 Library Fee 
A 48.R.2 25 Laboratory Fee 

A. 1.R.12 500 Youth Festival 

E.2.R.1 590 S.AF E.2 R.2 

9 Library Deposit 
A. 18.R.1 150 

10 Lab. Deposit 
A.1.R.22 19 

Tution Fee 
11 E.3.R.13.1 

12 Vikas Nidhi 
E.3.R.49 

F.N.D 300 
RECEIPT FOR STUDENT, PARENTS, TEACHER AND 

ADMINISTRATIVE 
STAFF WELFARE FUND A.56.R.4 00 

A.45 R.2 

A. 1.R.37 
Internet Fee 

Medical Fee 
E.6.R.18 

Placement Fee 
E.4.R.11 

8 Alumini Fees 
E.3.R.24 

E Facility Fee 
A. 18.R.1 

20 
Bills Payble Alc 

E.4.R.88 

2 Tutorial Fee 
A 46.R.1 

Fees for NSS Self Finance Unit 

A. 1.R.33 
C.L M.C.Fee 

E.4.R.110 

2 
Eligibility Fee 

E 4.R.115 
YOUTH HOSTEL 

A.46.R.1 
500 Students 

Accident/Medical Help Fund fee 

E2R.1 
Library Fee 

A.41.R.1 

2 
Library Deposit 

E.3.R.49 

Sports Contribution Pro-Rata 
Contribution 

25 2 A.2.R.27 
Receipt for student. parents, teacher & admn Staff welfare fund 

A48.R.9 
Jutilee fund 

A 1R41 
32 

Magezine fec 100 
A 48 R.8 

33 Identy card 

34 
Cuitural fee 

Total (Rs.): 8915 

RUPEES EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY 

Receipt For 

Compuler generated receipt, Signature not required. 



SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR 

Receipt Date: 24-08-2022 

64682 
Receipt No. 

BALLAL MANASI ARUN 
Received From 

UPI Mode of Instrument 
AXIb 101029c73f4203849cce998eb890b5 Amount (Rs.) 

UTR. No. 
Budget 

Sr. No. Particulars A 18 R1 
A 18.R.1 

AdmisS.On-ee 

A. 18.R.1 

A.18 R.1 
Regisrtion Fee 

Laboratury Fee 
AA1R2 

Tut:on F:e 
A41 R5 

Gyinkin2 Fee 
A 45 R 1 

Asha1edh F2e 
A 48.R 2 25 DG ee 
A 1R.12 500 YOuth aStiva 

E 2R.1 500 SAF E 2.R2 150 Lar posit 
A 1R 22 

E 3R.13 1 

A18 R1 

Lab Deosit 

12 Vikas dh 

13 E3R 49 
Tuton ee 

RECFTFOR STUDENT 
PARENTS TEA RAND 

AD.STRATIVE STAF F VWELFARE FUND 

nte 2e 

14 
A 56 R 4 

A 45.R.2 

A.1 R.37 
0 iedicare 

E.6.R.18 
Placenient Fee 

E 4.R 11 

ln:niees 
E 4 R88 

a.ty Fee 
A 46 R.1 

50 Fees for NSS Sel1 Finance Unit 

A1R 33 
E 4R.110 
E 4R.115 

50 CLICFee 

20 
24 YOUTHHOSTEL 

A.41 R.1 
100 

25 
Suderts 

ÁCCIdentfledical Heip Fund tee 

E 3.R 49 
5 

26 Sports 
Contribution 

Pro-Rata 
Contribution 

A.2 R 27 

00 2 
Receipt or student. 

parents. teacher & admn. Staff welfare fund 

A 48 R9 

28 
Jubie: 'una 

A 1R41 

29 
i.1agez.: e tee 100 

A 48 R 8 

30 
den: card 

1834 
Total (Rs.) 31 

RUPEES ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 
THIRTY-FOUR ONLY 

Receipt For 

Computer generated receipl, Signature not requiied 



SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR 

Fecelpl Ds: 30 t3.2222 

6SS6S 

DOPIHDC POONAN AlADE 

UPI 
FRledF:em 

UTR Ho Amoun! (RE) 
Budget 
As.R 
A12R 
ARI 

Sr. No. Partitylars 

Ladarshryee A1 p.RT 

A R2 
KALRS 

A45.1 

A40 R2 

AR12 

EZR 
E2R2 

SAF. 50 

1 
A1R2 

EZR 
FND A12.RT 

ESR* 

ECETFOR STUDENT. PARENES. TEACERAD 
TAINË STRPF SAELFARE FUND A.50.R4 

A4S.R2 
ALR? 

Fla:oresCE EGR19 

EAR1 
er ESG Sioan ERD8 

CLCR A1R3 
Eiit F EA. 

2 
EA. 

K1.A1 

E3RA 
25 A.2 R27 

ADR9 
S2 

** 1.RAT 
103 

184 Todl (Ra) 

RUPEES ONE THOUSAKD EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTYFOUR ONLY 

Rrcspt Fo 

Compuer generekd iece, sigiaure nct tequrëd. 



DY PATIL 
AGRICULTURE 

TECHNICAL 
UNIVERSITY 

TALSANDE 

Student Copy 

Fees Receipt 
Date 26/08/2022 

Academic Year 2022-23 Receipt No. SOE&T/MCA -212 

PRN No. 

Name of Student: Pranjali Mahadev Patil 

School Name: 

Course Name: 

School of Engineering & TechnoloOgY 
MCA 

Sr. No. Particulars 
Amount 

1000/-
44000/ 
45000/ 
6000/ 

39000/ 

Application Form Fee 
Applicable Tuition Fees per Year 

1 

Total Fees 
Total Paid 

Fees Pending 
CNc 

PA 
A 

Fees Paid through Cash 

Transaction ID/DD No. 
Autherised Signature 

ALSAN 

Provisional Admission 



Name : CHOUGULE NILAM DHANANJAY

Mother's Name : SANGITA

University PRN : 2021043023 Seat No : 3913

College : Smt. Kusumtai Rajarambapu Patil, Kanya 
Mahavidyala Urun-Islampur

Exam Center : Smt. Kusumtai Rajarambapu Patil, Kanya 
Mahavidyala Urun-Islampur

Branch : Physics(CBCS)

Category Subject

Paper Code Paper / Subject Name Category Marks Result Marks Result

M.SC.  Part No - 1 (Sem-2) New

84605 Quantum Mechnics -II
Theory 48 PASS 65 PASS

Termwork 17 PASS

84606 Statistical Mechanics
Theory 35 PASS 49 PASS

Termwork 14 PASS

84607 Electrodynamics
Termwork 15 PASS 47 PASS

Theory 32 PASS

84608 Atomic & Molecular Physics
Termwork 16 PASS 74 PASS

Theory 58 PASS

84609 Physics Lab - I Practical 126 PASS 126 PASS

84610 Physics Lab - II Practical 130 PASS 130 PASS

84611 Skill Enhancement Course Termwork 40 PASS 40 PASS

Sem - 2  Rseult - PASS   

Part - 1 Result - PASS

Result Declared Date : 07/09/2022

Note : 1. Shivaji University, Kolhapur is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the result being 
published on internet. The results published on internet are for immediate informatin to the examinees. Format of 
the online mark-sheet may not be same as original mark-sheet. Original Mark Sheets have been issued by the 
university via respective colleges. 

2. If any discrepancies found in the mark list, please submit an application in your respective college/university 
department with all necessary documents immediately. College/Department should collect all such discrepancies and 
communicate to university within seven (7) days after declaration of result.

1 of 1 07/09/2022

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
Online Statement of Marks for : M.SC.  Part No - 1 (Sem-2) New (Semester -2)

Examination : March-2022



















OF iNG 
A 

Shri Balasaheb Mane Shikshan Prasarak Mandal' s 

ASHOKRAO MANE GROUP OF INSTITUTIONSS 
Vathar Tarf Vadgaon, Tal.latkanangle. Dist. Kolhapur 4 16112 

Ph.(0230) 2407740 website: Www.amgoi.org 

Receipt (Student Copy) 

Reg.No: 831 Academic Year:-2022-2023 
Receipt No: G0250 

Gender :Male 
Receipt Date :07-11-2022 

Student Name: DESAI VARDHAMAN RAJENDRA 

|Paying Catagory :EBC 

Class: MBA-FIRST YEAR 

Sr No Fee Head Name Paid Amount|| 

8021.00 DEVELOPMENT FEE 

Total Anount: 8021.00 

Received By Cash 

DD/Cheque/UTR Date: DD/Cheque/UTR No 

Branch Name: Bank Name: 

Rs In Words :Rupees Eight Thousand Twenty One Only 

Narration 22-23 fee pro.add 1000 

Note Receipt subject fo realisation of Demand DraítFees Qnce paid will not be 

refunded 

eth 

Signature of Student Signatarr of Cashier & Scal 











PRN. : SP44220013 Receipt Date. :10-Oct-2022

Receipt No. : SPF-224130

Received with thanks fees for the year 2022-23 from 

KAJAL BHAIRAVNATH CHAVAN
towards admission to FY - Master of Science Mathematics 

Under IL - EBC as per following details:

Sr.No Particulars of the Fees Amount

1 Admission Fee 50

2 Tuition Fee 3100

3 Laboratory Fee 3250

4 Library Fee 300

5 Gymkhana Fee 250

6 S.A.F. 25

7 Eligibility & Form Fee 350

8 Development Fee 125

9 Disaster & insurance 40

10 Registration Fee 100

11 Computer Fee 100

12 S.W.F. Fee 100

13 Internal Exam Fee 750

14 Pro-rata Ashwamegh, Corps 30

15 Stud. Activity 1000

16 Sport Fund (FIT INDIA) 200

17 NSS Fes 10

18 Hand Book 130

19 Lib & Gen. Maintenance 2950

20 Lab/ Equip. Maintenance 1000

21 Online Processing fee 250

22 Credit System Fee 1500

23 Gen. Deposit 1000

24 Lib. Deposit 1000

25 College Develop. Fee 3500

Sir Parashurambhau College(Autonomous), Pune's

Sir Parashurambhau College(Autonomous), Pune
TILAK ROAD PUNE 30

Sir Parashurambhau

College(Autonomous),

Pune

Your ⚡️internet

speed : 0.4 Mbps kajalpatil89577@gmail.com

Si P h bh

󰍜 face



Remark:

Seal of College

Signature of Receiver

Total: 21110

Amount in Words: Twenty One Thousand One Hundred Ten Rupees Only

Payment Mode Drawn On DDNo./ChequeNo./Transaction No. Date Amount ()

Online ICICI 89526117 10-Oct-2022 21110

NOTE : This is Computer generated Receipt and requires no signature

© Copyright VGESPL 2022. All Rights Reserved.

Sir Parashurambhau

College(Autonomous),

Pune

Your ⚡️internet

speed : 0.4 Mbps kajalpatil89577@gmail.com󰍜 face









 

 







 







 















 











 





 













 

 


